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
Finished Floor Area Main: 680 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
680 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 680 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Sutton Grp-West Coast Realty

Large 1 bdrm suite, on the North/West Corner of bldg. Features include Bright open floor plan w/balcony, gas fireplace & IN SUITE 
LAUNDRY hook up. Well managed, fantastic bldg. Centrally located to shopping, transit, & minutes to Londale Quay.



North Vancouver, Lower Lonsdale
# 2101 33 CHESTERFIELD PL, V7M 3K4

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-684-6291

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09-Dec-14 9:36 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# V1081263
Active

 

List Price: $294,900 Previous Price: $304,900
Original Price: $321,900

Subdiv/Complex: HARBOURVIEW PARK
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1985 002-399-628
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: MF29
Exposure: S Bedrooms: Taxes: 1 $1,560 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: 3 Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 1
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils:1
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd:
Fixt Removed:
View: Y - PEEK A BOO - DOWNTOWN, MARINA & OCEAN

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: Ground Level Unit, Corner Unit Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; SingleParking Facilities:
Exterior: Stucco, Brick
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Metal Dist to Public Trans: 1/2 BLOC Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

YesFlooring: Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Hot Water, Radiant Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDER SALE
FIRST SERVICE RESIDENTIALMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Rentals Not Allowed, Pets Allowed w/Rest.

Maint Fee: $331.18

Maint Charge Incl: Caretaker, Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Gas, Heat, Hot Water, Management, Snow removal

Legal: PL VAS1560 LT 10 DL 271 LD 36 PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF
Amenities: In Suite Laundry, Storage, Wheelchair Access
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Central Location, Marina Nearby, Private Setting, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 18' X 16'
Main F. Dining 11' X 8'
Main F. Kitchen 11' X 9'
Main F. Bedroom 13' X 11'
Main F. Laundry 9' X 6'
Main F. Foyer 6'6 X 4'6

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 6 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 845 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
845 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 1 / Cats: Yes; Dogs: No 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 0 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 845 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) RE/MAX Crest Realty, (2) RE/MAX Crest Westside (VanW7)

One of the best priced units in North Vancouver! This huge 1 bdrm home steps from Lonsdale Quay sits in the perfect location for 
commuters and those that enjoy the vibrant Lower Lonsdale neighbourhood. Featuring a king sized master bedrm, a storage/laundry room 
that could also be used as a den. Immaculate kitchen, oodles of dining space great for the entertaining sized furniture & very spacious living 
area that offers great elbow room. More features include, gas fireplace, corner unit on main floor w/courtyard entrance & easy access to a 
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